



Retail Club Offer 2024-25

Retail Club Offer & Criteria

1. Rising retail Club:

Criteria: - 50 My Miles / 6000 BV / Combination Retail within the offer period

Reward: - A SmartValue branded Red Tie with SV logo and Tie Pin

2. Shining Retail Club:

Criteria: - 125 My Miles / 15000 BV / Combination Retail within the offer period

Reward: - A SmartValue branded leather belt with buckle of SV

3. Regal Retail Club:

Criteria: - 200 My Miles / 24000 BV / Combination Retail within the offer period

Reward: - A SmartValue branded Laptop Bag pack

4. Premium Retail Club:

Criteria: - 365 My Miles / 43800 BV / Combination Retail within the offer period

Reward: - A SmartValue branded 4 Wheels trolley bag

5. Imperial Retail Club:

Criteria: - 730 My Miles / 87600 BV / Combination Retail within the offer period

Reward: - A SmartValue branded Mixer and Grinder

6. Elite Retail Club:

Criteria: - 1200 My Miles / 144000 BV / Combination Retail within the offer

period

Reward: - A SmartValue brander Microwave oven upto 16 Ltr.

7. Royal Retail Club:

Criteria: – 1800 My Miles / 216000 BV / Combination Retail within the offer

period

Reward: - A SmartValue branded trolley Speaker with Mic.





Retail Club Offer 2024-25

Terms and Conditions:

- * Associates qualified for higher club will not be eligible for lower club reward.
- * Offer period (15th April 2024 31st March 2025) includes all holidays within the duration and actual date of financial year closing.
- * Gifts in the offer are final and will not be exchanged with any other gifts/products.
- * Gifts will not be En cashed in any circumstances.
- * Gifts from Offer No. 1 to 4 will be awarded on achievement during the Offer and Gifts from Offer No. 5 to 7 will be awarded after the financial year close.
- * Offers number 5, 6 and 7 will be considered only one reward which will be according to highest achievement.
- * IBA's whose associate-ship is under suspension is not entitled for Clubs/rewards.
- * Smart Value Limited reserves the rights to add, modify, delete or otherwise change any of the rules, terms, conditions, benefits and reward at its sole discretion with or without notice.
- * If any dispute in this regard shall be subject to jurisdiction of New Delhi only.